$500,000.  The facility bears a Funding fee equal to the greater of (i) the prime rate of interest plus 6.5% multiplied by the outstanding
facility position, calculated monthly and (ii) $4,500 and a Collateral Management Fee equal to 1% of the factored accounts receivable.  If
both fees are less than $6,000 per month, then the combined fee is $6,000.  Up to October 31, 2011, the aforementioned fees are capped at
50% of the greater amount. Additionally the Company is responsible for monthly maintenance fees of $350 per month and an origination fee
of 3% of the facility cap or $15,000.   The Company is guarantor for this facility.  The security for the facility has been provided by way of a
security interest against the receivables of the Clinic, a general security assignment over all of the assets of the Clinic and the Company and
personal guarantees of two of the Company’s directors.  As of September 15, 2011, the Clinic had drawn $135,000 of the facility.

FRESH START PRIVATE MANAGEMENT, INC.

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED
BALANCE SHEET

JUNE 30, 2011

Fresh Start

Private   Fresh Start

Management,

Inc.   Private, Inc.   Adjustments
  2011   2011   DR   CR   Note 4  Consolidated
ASSETS
Current assets:

Cash  $ 1,116  $ 8,060   $ 9,176
Accounts receivable   -   353,444   353,444
Deferred Cost   -   38,982   38,982

Total current assets   1,116   400,486   401,602
Note and interest receivable   90,380   90,380   a  -
Fixed assets, net
Other assets   -   3,680   3,680
   License   3,970,575   3,970,575
   Deposit   -   2,278   2,278
Total other assets   3,972,853

Total assets  $ 4,062,071  $ 406,444   $ 4,378,135

LIABILITIES AND
STOCKHOLDERS’ EQUITY
(DEFICIT)
Current liabilities:

Accounts payable   19,381   344,970   364,351
Advance receivable from customer   17,000   17,000
Deferred revenue   -   133,629   133,629
Note payable - related party   16,313   16,313

   Loans payable from related parties   -   216,244   216,244
Total current liabilities   35,694   711,843   747,537

Long-term liabilities
   Notes payable-related party   -   90,380   90,380   a  -

Total Liabilities   35,694   802,223   747,537
Stockholders’ Equity (Deficit):

Common stock subscribed   4,070,575   -   4,070,575
Common stock, $0.001 par value;
16,000,000 shares authorized,;
16,000,000 issued and outstanding   16,000   16,000   b  -

Common stock, $0.001 par value;
200,000,000 shares authorized,;
75,430,000 issued and outstanding   75,430   16,000   b  91,430
Additional paid-in capital   18,000   -   137,628   b  (119,628)
Accumulated deficit   (137,628)   (411,779)   137,628   b  (411,779)

Total stockholders’ equity

(deficit)   4,026,377   (395,779)   3,630,598
Total liabilities and stockholders'

equity (deficit)  $ 4,062,071  $ 406,444   $ 4,378,135

FRESH START PRIVATE MANAGEMENT, INC.

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED
STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2011

Fresh Start

Private   Fresh Start

Management,

Inc.   Private, Inc.   Adjustments
  2011   2011   DR   CR   Note 4   Consolidated

Revenue  $ -   334,080   $ 334,080

Cost of revenue   -   166,071   166,071

Gross profit   -   168,009   168,009

Costs and Expenses:
 Consulting fees   10,000   141,570   10,000   b   141,570
 Office and general   688   210,900   688   b   210,900
 Professional fees   6,688   37,294   6,688   b   37,294

Total costs and expenses   17,376   389,764   389,764

Operating income (loss)   (17,376)   (221,755)   (221,755)
Other Income (loss)

Interest (expense)   (1,310)   1,310   a   -
Interest income   1,310   1,310   a   -

Net loss  $ (16,066)  $ (223,065)   $ (221,755)

Net earnings (loss) per share:
Basic and diluted  $ (0.01)  $ (0.01)   $ (0.00)

Weighted average common shares